
FAPPLIED SC 
RU COLLEGEO 

WVERSITNO DELH) 

Title of paper 

ieÁ Åo/Ref. No. SRCASWI... 

Microbial 

Moving From 
Informal 
Interaction to 

3.2.1 Number of papers published per teacher in the Non-UGC listed Journals during the year 

Keratinases: Then 
and Now 

focused 

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 

(fArt fagaftua) 

foi-110096 
HI9 : 22623503, 22623505 

RHI9hH : 22623504 

Learning 

Knowledge Sharing 
Among Users in an 
Agent-Based 

Sustainable 

Development 

Environment 
Comparative Study 
of Traditional and 
Advanced 

Password Cracking 
Techniques used 
Over the Internet 

Detection of 

fingerprints on 
moist crime 
evidence: A 

students' activity 
Methanogens: 
Way Ahead for 

Name of the author/s 

Prof. Payal Mago, Dr. 
Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. 
Richa Sharma 

Dr. Aakanksha 

Dr. Aakanksha 

Prof. Jasjeet Kaur 

Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, 
Dr. Preeti Verma, Dr. 
Aarti Yadav 

Department of 
the teacher 

Principal 
Microbiology 

Computer 
Science 

Computer 
Science 

Chemistry 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) 
Delhi-110096 

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505 
Phone/Fax: 22623504 

Microbiology 

Name of journal 

International Journal of 

Innovative Science and 

Research Technology 

International Journal of 
Advanced Research 

RT0RS/Date.....u24.. 

International Journal of 
Innnovation and 

Multidisciplinary 
Research 

Science Activities 

www.rajgurucollege.com 

Acta Scientific 

Microbiology 

TaPrinc 
ipal 

Year of 

publication 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

Shaheed 
Rajguru 

Collego of 

Appliod 
Sciences for 

Wornen 

(feearadures l 
University of Delhi ) 

1at)th . 
Eclvo 

Now Dolbi 
-1t0ngs 

ISSN 

number 

2456 
2165 

2320 
5407 

2583 
4452 

0036 
8121 

2581 
3226 



Microbial 

Contamination of 

Ready-To-Eat Fresh 
Produce by Human 
Enteric Pathogens: 
The Global Burden 
of Foodborne 

Diseases 

Significance of 
Biofilm Formation 

by Enteric 
Escherichia Coli 
Obtained from 
Fresh Produce in 
Increased 

Antimicrobial 
Resistance and 

Persistence 

Closeness to 

Reshaping our Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, 

Psyche:Establishing Dr. K. Chandiramani, 

Nature ensures 

Wellbeing 
Utilization of 

Mango Co-product 
as Functional 

Ingredient 

Essence of 

Machine Learning 
in Google Self 
Driving Cars 

Assessment of 
antimicrobial 

activity of solo 

Himalayan garlic 
and onion crude 

Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, 
Dr, Aarti Yadav, Dr. 
Preeti Verma 

extracts 

Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, 
Dr. Preeti Verma 

Dr. Twinkle Kumar 

Sachchan 

Ms. Sonia Ahlawat 

Dr. Shruti Banswal 

Microbiology 

Microbiology 

Microbiology 

Food 

Technology 

Ms. Sonia 

Ahlawat 

Biomedical 

Science 

JISRT (International 
Journal of Innovative 

Science and Research 

Technology) 

IJISRT (Internatíonal 
Journal of Innovative 

Science and Research 

Technology) 

IJEMR-International 
Journal for 

Multidisciplinary 
Research 

International journal of 
Current Advanced 
Research 

International Journal 

For Research in Applied 
Science & Engineering 
Technology 
International Journal of 
Creative Research 

Thoughts 

aíI Principal 

Shahood 
Rajguru 

Collego of 

Applicd 
Sciencos for 

Women 

(r 
favaltcCIU 

/University of Delhl ) 

11000G 

.t 
fr- 110 096 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2456 
2165 

2456 
2165 

2582 
2160 

2319 
6475 

2321 -
9653 

2320 
2882 

Dr. Kohinoor Kaur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

