

शहीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाईड सांईसेस फॉर वुमैन SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) वसुंघरा एनक्लेव (चिल्ला स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्पलैक्स के पास)

दिल्ली-110096

दूरभाष : 22623503, 22623505 दूरभाष /फैक्स : 22623504

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex)

Delhi-110096

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505

Phone/Fax: 22623504

दिनांक ⁄ Date	5	1//	124
दिनाक / Date	ر.بر.	1.4.6.1	

संदर्भ सं。/Ref. No. SRCASW/.....

3.2.1 Number of papers published per teacher in the Non-UGC listed Journals during the year

Title of paper	Name of the author/s	Department of the teacher	Name of journal	Year of publication	ISSN number
Microbial Keratinases: Then and Now	Prof. Payal Mago, Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. Richa Sharma	Principal Microbiology	International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology	2023	2456- 2165
Moving From Informal Interaction to focused Knowledge Sharing Among Users in an Agent-Based Learning Environment	Dr. Aakanksha	Computer Science	International Journal of Advanced Research	2023	2320- 5407
Comparative Study of Traditional and Advanced Password Cracking Techniques used over the Internet	Dr. Aakanksha	Computer Science	International Journal of Innnovation and Multidisciplinary Research	2023	2583- 4452
Detection of fingerprints on moist crime evidence: A students' activity	Prof. Jasjeet Kaur	Chemistry	Science Activities	2023	0036- 8121
Methanogens: Way Ahead for Sustainable Development	Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. Preeti Verma, Dr. Aarti Yadav	Microbiology	Acta Scientific Microbiology	2023	2581- 3226

प्राचार Principal সাৰাস্থ্য Principal
খানিব বাতাপুৰ্ভ কানিতা আঁক
কলোৱৰ বাৰ্ডিখাতা কাঁব বুনিব
Shaheed Rajguru College of
Applied Sciences for Wornen
a flowthermal Liebbergity of D Applied Sciences for wollien (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय ! University of Delhi) इस्ला ।वश्वायधालय । **University Oi Deini)** चगुरारा एत्यलेय, नई दिल्ली — 110096 sunti) , sociavo, New Deihi - 110096

Microbial Contamination of Ready-To-Eat Fresh Produce by Human Enteric Pathogens: The Global Burden of Foodborne Diseases	Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. Aarti Yadav, Dr. Preeti Verma	Microbiology	IJISRT (International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology)	2023	2456- 2165
Significance of Biofilm Formation by Enteric Escherichia Coli Obtained from Fresh Produce in Increased Antimicrobial Resistance and Persistence	Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. Preeti Verma	Microbiology	IJISRT (International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology)	2023	2456- 2165
Reshaping our Psyche:Establishing Closeness to Nature ensures Wellbeing	Dr. Rekha Mehrotra, Dr. K. Chandiramani, Dr. Kohinoor Kaur	Microbiology	IJFMR-International Journal for Multidisciplinary Research	2023	2582- 2160
Utilization of Mango Co-product as Functional Ingredient	Dr. Twinkle Kumar Sachchan	Food Technology	International journal of Current Advanced Research	2023	2319- 6475
Essence of Machine Learning in Google Self Driving Cars	Ms. Sonia Ahlawat	Ms. Sonia Ahlawat	International Journal For Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology	2023	2321 - 9653
Assessment of antimicrobial activity of solo Himalayan garlic and onion crude extracts	Dr. Shruti Banswal	Biomedical Science	International Journal of Creative Research Thoughts	2023	2320- 2882

সাহার্য / Principal
সাহার্য / Principal
সাহার বাল্যক কাইবাল আঁক
স্থানির বাল্যক কাইবাল কাইবাল
বিলাহক পার্ছিলাল College of
Shaheed Rajguru College of
Applied Sciences for Women
Applied Sciences for Women
(হিল্লী বিশ্ববিধান্য / University of Delhi)
(হিল্লী বিশ্ববিধান্য / বিল্লী – 110 096